Silver Conductive Epoxy
INTRODUCES...
Availability
Cat. no. Form Net Volume Net Weight
8330-20G Liquid 6 ml / 0.20 fl oz 20 g / 0.64 oz
8330-200ML Liquid 200 ml / 6.76 fl oz 655 g / 21.06 oz
8330S-21G Liquid 6 ml / 0.20 fl oz 21 g / 0.66 oz
8330S-200ML Liquid 200 ml / 6.76 fl oz 690 g / 22.18 oz
8331-14G Liquid 10 ml / 0.34 fl oz 14 g / 0.45 oz
8331-200ML Liquid 200 ml / 6.76 fl oz 511 g / 16.43 oz
8331S-15G Liquid 6 ml / 0.20 fl oz 15 g / 0.48 oz
8331S-200ML Liquid 200 ml / 6.76 fl oz 486 g / 15.62 oz
MG Chemicals’ Silver Conductive Epoxy has many uses.  It is primarily used as a solder replacement for
bonding heat-sensitive electronic components or in heat sensitive environments.  It is effective at bonding
heat sinks to other components and PCBs.  It also provides excellent EMI/RFI shielding and is very
effective at filling in seams between metal plates.